TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/24/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Action Concepts Fast Forward, Ltd. d/b/a Fast Forward		110/26/2006 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zumiez Inc.	
Street Address:	6300 Merrill Creek Parkway, Suite B	
City:	Everett	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98203-5862	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2774813	FAST FORWARD
Registration Number:	2763671	FAST FORWARD SKATE SHOP SHOES APPAREL
Registration Number:	2863309	TRICYCLE
Registration Number:	2918344	FF
Registration Number:	2909594	FAST FORWARD
Registration Number:	2508289	FAST FORWARD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(206)224-0779 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

206.682.8100 Phone: Email: efiling@cojk.com Correspondent Name: Faye L. Tomlinson

Address Line 1: 1420 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2800

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 003426 FRAME: 0462**

900062346

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98101-2347		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ZUMI-5-25036	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Faye L. Tomlinson	
Signature:	/Faye L. Tomlinson/	
Date:	11/10/2006	
Total Attachments: 3 source=25036NPTSigned2#page1.tif source=25036NPTSigned2#page2.tif source=25036NPTSigned2#page3.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003426 FRAME: 0463

NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATIONS / REGISTERED TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, Action Concepts Fast Forward, Ltd. d/b/a Fast Forward (hereinafter the "ASSIGNOR"), a Texas limited liability company, is the owner of the trademark applications and registrations listed on attached Exhibit A which have been filed and/or registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office; and

WHEREAS, Zumiez Inc. (hereinafter the "ASSIGNEE"), a Washington state corporation, having a place of business at 6300 Merrill Creek Parkway, Suite B, Everett, Washington 98203-5862, acquired said trademark applications and registrations thereof on or about June 24, 2006, from ASSIGNOR;

NOW, THEREFORE, effective nunc pro tunc on or about October 24, 2006, for sufficient, good, and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does hereby memorialize and clarify the prior understanding of the parties that ASSIGNOR has sold, assigned and transferred unto ASSIGNEE its entire right, title to and interest in said trademarks and said registrations, together with the goodwill of the business associated with the trademarks.

Executed at Lawsur 119	_ (city),	(state), this
24 day of OCTOBEE	, 2006.	e.

ACTION CONCEPTS **FAST** FORWARD, LTD. d/b/a Fast Forward

(Typed or Printed Name)

(Corporate Title)

I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that person who appeared before me, and said person acknowledged that he/she signed this instrument, on oath stated that he/she was authorized to execute the instrument and

-1-

acknowledged it as the the free and voluntary act of s	JG such party for	of the uses a	De Ge	Jobb to be nentioned in the
instrument.				
10/11/05				
Dated: (0/0-6/06.			~	MAL
(Seal or stamp)		Woll	Vecall.	(albert)
STYCE THE PARTY OF	Prin	ted Name:	William D	Melaily
WILLIAM MOO	UD110 # 1100	ry Public	. 0	0100-
STATE OF 1	TEXAS DIVIN	appointment	expires	21-08
or 19 My Comm. Exp.	08-21-0 8 8			

EXHIBIT A

Mark	Serial No./	Filing Date/	Class(es)	
	Registration No.	Registration Date		COJK Reference
FAST	76/414,453	5/28/2002	35	
FORWARD and	2,774,813	10/21/2003		ZUMI-2-34568
Design				
FAST	76/412,501	5/28/2002	35	
FORWARD	2,763,671	9/16/2003		
SKATE SHOP			1	
SHOES			}	ZUMI-2-34569
APPAREL and				
Design	:			
TRICYCLE	76/415,056	6/6/2002	28	
	2,863,309	7/13/2004		ZUMI-2-34571
FF and Design	76/414/452	5/28/2002	35	
	2,918,344	1/18/2005		ZUMI-2-34554
FAST	76/491,577	2/20/2003	25, 28	
FORWARD	2,909,594	12/14/2004		ZUMI-2-34555
FAST	75/165,819	9/13/1996	35	
FORWARD	2,508,289	11/20/2001		ZUMI-2-34558

-3-